

Price List as at 1 January 2019

	Commonwealth Home Support Program Clients Contribution (excludes GST)
Membership Fee	\$15 per financial year
SOCIAL SUPPORT	
Alive & Kicking	\$5 per session
(11am – 2.30pm)	\$10 Daily Transport Fee per return trip payable on the day
Stand Tall	\$5 per session
(10.45am – 11.45am)	\$10 Daily Transport Fee per return trip payable on the day
Assisted Online Shopping	\$10 per shopping order
Neighbour Aid Pets	\$25 per pet adoption
Outings	\$10 Daily Transport Fee per return trip payable on the day
(11am – 3pm)	Approximate cost of activities indicated in the calendar
HOME MAINTENANCE	
Garden Visit	\$50 per garden visit
Garden Visit (9am – 12.30pm)	\$50 per garden visit for clients on Full Pension
	for clients on Full Pension
	for clients on Full Pension up to 2 services per annum
	for clients on Full Pension up to 2 services per annum \$75 per garden visit
	for clients on Full Pension up to 2 services per annum \$75 per garden visit for clients on Part Pension
(9am – 12.30pm) Extra green waste	for clients on Full Pension up to 2 services per annum \$75 per garden visit for clients on Part Pension up to 2 services per annum
(9am – 12.30pm) Extra green waste disposal Tip fee if required Subsidised Lawn	for clients on Full Pension up to 2 services per annum \$75 per garden visit for clients on Part Pension up to 2 services per annum \$20 flat fee
(9am – 12.30pm) Extra green waste disposal Tip fee if required	for clients on Full Pension up to 2 services per annum \$75 per garden visit for clients on Part Pension up to 2 services per annum \$20 flat fee Actual Tip Fee
(9am – 12.30pm) Extra green waste disposal Tip fee if required Subsidised Lawn Mowing	for clients on Full Pension up to 2 services per annum \$75 per garden visit for clients on Part Pension up to 2 services per annum \$20 flat fee Actual Tip Fee Payable to Contractor, per agreed quote
(9am – 12.30pm) Extra green waste disposal Tip fee if required Subsidised Lawn	for clients on Full Pension up to 2 services per annum \$75 per garden visit for clients on Part Pension up to 2 services per annum \$20 flat fee Actual Tip Fee Payable to Contractor, per agreed quote